Cold Starters

1pcs
1pcs
100g
100g

400g

Pickled hermelin cheese
Pickled sausages with onion
Presswurst with onion
Gothaj salami with onion

Cheese board
(cheese hermelin, niva, eidam, balkan - butter)

Warm Starters

150g
1pcs

2pcs

2pcs

Soup

Poultry liver served on red wine
(english bacon, onion, red wine, soysauce)

Home made sausage
(mustard, horse - radisch)

Small potatoes pancake with devil‘s mixtuse
eidam cheese

Fried bread with devil mixture

Potato crips
(pikant dip, garlic dip))

Holic father’s garlic soup with cheese

Main Dishes

85,- czk
44,- czk
50,- czk
50,- czk

190,- czk

99,- czk

80,- czk

65,- czk

60,- czk

85,- czk

48,- czk



150g  Goulash by Feldcurate Otto Katze bacondumplings 157,- czk

375g  Baloun’s grub 185,- czk

(porkmeat, smokedmeat, duckmeat, sausage, cabbage, mix dumplings)

200g  Kaplice's fried potatoes pancake 155,- czk

(porkmeat,smokedmeat,cabbage,cracklings)

Potatoe ,Lokse” 170,- czk
(chopped duck meat, cabbage, pickled pear)

Chefs Specialities

250g  Meatskewer 210,- czk

(chicken meat,pork meat,English bacon, redpepper, onion)

200g  Titbit by Oberleitnant Makovec 220,- czk

(mix in a big potato pancake from pork meat and filet of beef)

450g  Mix-gril 360,- czk

(filet’s of beef slices, chicken breast, pork meat, English bacon)

1pcs Roasted Pork knee by Leutnant Cajthaml 360,- czk

(mustard, horse —radish, weight cca 2kg — order 24hours before - necessary)

600g  Mix of chicken and pork schnitzel 340,- czk

(pickles, goathorns)

600g Pork schnitzel 340,- czk

(pickles, goathorns)

600g  Chicken schnitzel 340,- czk

(pickles, goathorns)

Order Dishes

Sirloin steak with pepper sauce

(cream, green pepper)
200g 255,- czk

300g 315,- czk



400g

500g

150g  Beef tartar - 4pcs Fried bread with garlic
(on your own wish)

200g  Beef tartar — 6 pcs Fried bread with garlic
(on your own wish)

Pork Meat

200g  Grilled pork loin

200g  Grilled pork loin with grilled zucchini
(corn, redpepper, onoin)

200g  Pork lockets with ham and egg

200g  Pigquant meat

(ketchup, onion, garlic, chilli)

Chicken Meat

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

150g

The breasts of chicken

Chicken steak with bluecheesse sauce
(niva, garlic, cream)

Chicken mix in fried potato pancake
(redpepper, onion, leek, muschrooms, soy)

Chicken pocked

(mushrooms, ham, eidam)

Chicken pocked Hermelin
(ham, cheesse hermelin, onion, horse - radish)

Chicken Kung-pao

(cabbage, leek, redpepper, mushrooms, nuts)

375,- czk
425,- czk

280,- czk

360,- czk

205,- czk

225,- czk

205,- czk

160,- czk

170,- czk

180,- czk

180,- czk

180,- czk

180,- czk

180,- czk



Turkey meat
200g  Turkey steak
200g  Turkey lockets with ham and egg

150g  Fried chicken schnitzel

Cheesses

150g  Fried eidam cheese
150g  Fried hermelin cheesse
900g Hermelin cheesse in potato pancake

100g  Fried Olomouc cottage cheese with bacon

Child’s Dishes

100g  Fillet of beef with cream sauce with 3 pieces of dumplings and
Cranberries from Mrs. Miller

100g  Fried chicken schnitzel, boiled potato (or potatoe puré)

100g  Fried pork schnitzel, boiled potato (or potatoe puré)

Salads

400g  Vegetable salad with turkey schnitzel

(mix vegetable, olives, parmesan cheesse, French dresink)
400g  Sop salad

(mix vegetable, Balkan cheesse)

400g  Chicken salad

(mix vegetable, chicken meat, French dressing)

200g  Sop salad

(mix vegetable, Balkan cheesse)

200g  Mix salad

200 Tomatoe salad

200 Cucumber salad

190,- czk
200,- czk

109,- czk

90,- czk
105,- czk
140,- czk

120,- czk

99,- czk

99,- czk

99,- czk

165,- czk

145,- czk

155,- czk

80,- czk

49,- czk

49,- czk

49,- czk



200g  Cabbage salad
200g  Cabbage salad with horse - radish

Cold Sauces
Tatar sauce
Mustard
Ketchup

French dressing
Pikant dip

Garlic dip

Warm Sauces
Bluecheese sauce

Cream pepper sauce

Mushroom sauce

Desserts fromthe Pastry Cook

2pcs Pancake with Nuttela and vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream
Hot Raspberries with vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream

Ice cream with fruit and with cream

Chocolate Fondant with lemon ice cream, whipped cream

Side Dishes

200g Boiled potato

200g  Mashed potatoes with onion
200g  Steak chips

200g  Chips

49,- czk
49,- czk

25,- czk
20,- czk
25,- czk

30,- czk
30,- czk

30,- czk

40,- czk

40,- czk

40,- czk

99,- czk
99,- czk

99,- czk

109.- Czk

40,- czk

45,- czk
45,- czk

45,- czk



200g
150g
400g
200g
200g
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

1pcs

Krokets

Steamed rice
Gilled vegetables(corn, courge, zucchini redpepper, onion)

Grilled courge

Beans with English bacon
Potato pancake
Fried bread with garlic

Roll

Bread

The Others

100g  Grated cheesse
100g Parmesan cheesse
100g  Stewed cabbage
100g  Spinach
Roll dumpling
Potato dumpling

Bacon dumpling

Pasta
50g Pickled gherkin
Target
Portion of cramberries
Mix vegetable

Little box

45,- czk
30,- czk
70,- czk
50,- czk
60,- czk
10,- czk
10,- czk
6,- czk

4,- czk

20,- czk
40,- czk
15,- czk
15,- czk
30,- czk
30,- czk

30,- czk

30,- czk
10,- czk

5,- czk
20,- czk
20,- czk

5,- czk






