### **Cold Starters**

1pcs	Pickled hermelin cheese	85,- czk
1pcs	Pickled sausages with onion	44,- czk
100g	Presswurst with onion	50,- czk
100g	Gothaj salami with onion	50,- czk
400g	Cheese board (cheese hermelin, niva, eidam, balkan - butter)	190,- czk

#### Warm Starters

150g	Poultry liver served on red wine (english bacon, onion, red wine, soysauce)	99,- czk
1pcs	Home made sausage (mustard, horse - radisch)	80,- czk
2pcs	Small potatoes pancake with devil's mixtuse eidam cheese	65,- czk
2pcs	Fried bread with devil mixture	60,- czk
	Potato crips (pikant dip, garlic dip))	85,- czk

# Soup

Holic father's garlic soup with cheese 48,- czk

150g	Goulash by Feldcurate Otto Katze bacondumplings	157,- czk
375g	Baloun's grub (porkmeat, smokedmeat, duckmeat, sausage, cabbage, mix dumplings)	185,- czk
200g	Kaplice's fried potatoes pancake (porkmeat,smokedmeat,cabbage,cracklings)	155,- czk
	Potatoe "Lokše" (chopped duck meat, cabbage, pickled pear)	170,- czk

# **Chefs Specialities**

250g	Meatskewer (chicken meat,pork meat,English bacon, redpepper, onion)	210,- czk
200g	Titbit by Oberleitnant Makovec (mix in a big potato pancake from pork meat and filet of beef)	220,- czk
450g	Mix-gril (filet's of beef slices, chicken breast, pork meat, English bacon)	360,- czk
1pcs	Roasted Pork knee by Leutnant Cajthaml (mustard, horse – radish, weight cca 2kg – order 24hours before - necessary)	360,- czk
600g	Mix of chicken and pork schnitzel (pickles, goathorns)	340,- czk
600g	Pork schnitzel (pickles, goathorns)	340,- czk
600g	Chicken schnitzel (pickles, goathorns)	340,- czk

## Order Dishes

# Sirloin steak with pepper sauce (cream, green pepper)

200g	255,- czk
300g	315,- czk

400g		375,- czk
500g		425,- czk
150g	Beef tartar - 4pcs Fried bread with garlic (on your own wish)	280,- czk
200g	Beef tartar – 6 pcs Fried bread with garlic (on your own wish)	360,- czk

## Pork Meat

200g	Grilled pork loin	205,- czk
200g	Grilled pork loin with grilled zucchini (corn, redpepper, onoin)	225,- czk
200g	Pork lockets with ham and egg	205,- czk
200g	Piquant meat (ketchup, onion, garlic, chilli)	160,- czk

## Chicken Meat

200g	The breasts of chicken	170,- czk
200g	Chicken steak with bluecheesse sauce (niva, garlic, cream)	180,- czk
200g	Chicken mix in fried potato pancake (redpepper, onion, leek, muschrooms, soy)	180,- czk
200g	Chicken pocked (mushrooms, ham, eidam)	180,- czk
200g	Chicken pocked Hermelin (ham, cheesse hermelin, onion, horse - radish)	180,- czk
150g	Chicken Kung-pao (cabbage, leek, redpepper, mushrooms, nuts)	180,- czk

## Turkey meat

200g	Turkey steak	190,- czk
200g	Turkey lockets with ham and egg	200,- czk
150g	Fried chicken schnitzel	109,- czk

#### Cheesses

150g	Fried eidam cheese	90,- czk
150g	Fried hermelin cheesse	105,- czk
900g	Hermelin cheesse in potato pancake	140,- czk
100g	Fried Olomouc cottage cheese with bacon	120,- czk

## Child's Dishes

100g	Fillet of beef with cream sauce with 3 pieces of dumplings and Cranberries from Mrs. Müller	99,- czk
100g	Fried chicken schnitzel, boiled potato (or potatoe puré)	99,- czk
100g	Fried pork schnitzel, boiled potato (or potatoe puré)	99,- czk

## Salads

400g	Vegetable salad with turkey schnitzel (mix vegetable, olives, parmesan cheesse, French dresink)	165,- czk
400g	Šop salad (mix vegetable, Balkan cheesse)	145,- czk
400g	Chicken salad (mix vegetable, chicken meat, French dressing)	155,- czk
200g	Šop salad (mix vegetable, Balkan cheesse)	80,- czk
200g	Mix salad	49,- czk
200	Tomatoe salad	49,- czk
200	Cucumber salad	49,- czk

200g 200g	Cabbage salad Cabbage salad with horse - radish	49,- czk 49,- czk			
Cold Sauces					
Tatar sauce					
Mustard		20,- czk			
Ketchup		25,- czk			
French dressing					
Pikant	dip	30,- czk			
Garlic o	dip	30,- czk			
Warr	m Sauces				
Bluecheese sauce 40,					
	pepper sauce	40,- czk			
Mushroom sauce		40,- czk			
Widshi ooni sadce					
Desserts fromthe Pastry Cook					
2pcs	Pancake with Nuttela and vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream	99,- czk			
	Hot Raspberries with vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream	99,- czk			
	Ice cream with fruit and with cream	99,- czk			
	Chocolate Fondant with lemon ice cream, whipped cream	109 Czk			
Side	Side Dishes				
200g	Boiled potato	40,- czk			
200g 200g	Mashed potatoes with onion	40,- czk 45,- czk			
200g	Steak chips	45,- czk			
200g	Chips	45,- czk			
J					

200g	Krokets	45,- czk
150g	Steamed rice	30,- czk
400g	Gilled vegetables(corn, courge, zucchini redpepper, onion)	70,- czk
200g	Grilled courge	50,- czk
200g	Beans with English bacon	60,- czk
1pcs	Potato pancake	10,- czk
1pcs	Fried bread with garlic	10,- czl
1pcs	Roll	6,- czk
1pcs	Bread	4,- czk

# The Others

100g	Grated cheesse	20,- czk
100g	Parmesan cheesse	40,- czk
100g	Stewed cabbage	15,- czk
100g	Spinach	15,- czk
	Roll dumpling	30,- czk
	Potato dumpling	30,- czk
	Bacon dumpling	30,- czk
	Pasta	30,- czk
50g	Pickled gherkin	10,- czk
	Target	5,- czk
	Portion of cramberries	20,- czk
	Mix vegetable	20,- czk
	Little box	5,- czk

